ESTD.:2007

B. A. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

JAMSHEDPUR

(A Unit of Bihar Association)

At : Ghutia, P.O. : Barakhurshi (Via-Mohulia), East Singhbhum, JHARKHAND-832304 Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Govt. of JHARKHAND and Affiliated to KOLHAN UNIVERSITY / JHARKHAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY

Phone: 0657-2442533, 0657-2431213 (Fax)

BA/BACET/649ED2/2024

Date: 20.01.2024.

OFFICE-ORDER

Complying with the directive of the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India, the following Anti-Ragging Committee / Squads have been constituted for the Academic Year 2024-25.

1. Institute level Anti Ragging Committee:

Dr. Dolly Chakraborty, Chairperson	MsAnumita Sen Gupta, Coordinator
Mobile : 9304887619	Mobile : 9955339035
Mr. Nilay Mandal, Member,	Ms. Priya Rahul, Member
Mobile : 7980162526	Mobile: 8709654920
Mr. Devesh Narayan, Member	Mr. VaradBallabh, Member
Mobile: 9893103576	Mobile : 9599772284
Dr. Bimlesh Kumar, Member (Sadar	Mr. Sonu Gupta, Member (Media-Hindustan
Hospital) Mobile: 9507506416	Newspaper) Mobile: 7979782899
Mr. Gaurav Anand, Member (NGO Swachhatapukare Foundation)	Mr. Nand Lal Pandey, Member (Jharkhand Police)
Mobile:9234554945	Mobile:7903296605
Ms. Komal Sharma, Student member	Mr. Akash Kumar, Student Member
Mobile: 7646096908	Mobile: 7480987422
Ms. Shrishti Mahato, Student Member	
Mobile: 9334772740	

Contd...2

CITY OFFICE : Bihar Association, Swarnarekha Link Road, Sakchi, Jamshedpur - 831001 (JHARKHAND)
Phone : 0657-2442533 / 0657-2431213 (Fax)

E-mail: info@bacet.ac.in, Website: www.bacet.ac.in



B. A. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

JAMSHEDPUR

(A Unit of Bihar Association)

At: Ghutia, P.O.: Barakhurshi (Via-Mohulia), East Singhbhum, JHARKHAND-832304 Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Govt. of JHARKHAND and Affiliated to KOLHAN UNIVERSITY / JHARKHAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY

Phone: 0657-2442533, 0657-2431213 (Fax)

{ 2 }

2. Institute level Anti Ragging Squad:

Mr. Ratan Kumar Sharma, Member
Mobile : 8084613437
Ms. Priya Rahul, Member
Mobile : 8709654920
Mr. Surjeet Kumar Singh, Member
Mobile : 9006771007

3. Boys Hostel Anti Ragging Squad:

Mr. VaradBallabh, Coordinator	Mr. Sanjay Mondal, Member
Mobile : 9599772284	Mobile : 6005160124
Mr. Nand Kishore Das, Member	Mr. Raj Kumar Mishra, Member
Mobile : 6204684143	Mobile : 878998318
Mr. Deo Prakash, Member	Mr. Vikash Kumar, Member
Mobile : 6207305413	Mobile : 8210458706

Contd...3

CITY OFFICE: Bihar Association, Swarnarekha Link Road, Sakchi, Jamshedpur - 831001 (JHARKHAND)
Phone: 0657-2442533 / 0657-2431213 (Fax)

E-mail: info@bacet.ac.in, Website: www.bacet.ac.in

ESTD.:2007

B. A. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

JAMSHEDPUR

(A Unit of Bihar Association)

At: Ghutia, P.O.: Barakhurshi (Via-Mohulia), East Singhbhum, JHARKHAND-832304 Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Govt. of JHARKHAND and Affiliated to KOLHAN UNIVERSITY / JHARKHAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY

Phone: 0657-2442533, 0657-2431213 (Fax)

{3}

4. Girls Hostel Anti Ragging Squad:

Ms. Amita Rani Mahato, Coordinator	Ms. IfraPeween, Member
Mobile : 9304489383	Mobile : 8092236231
Ms. Puja Kumari, Member	Ms. Bandana Majhi, Member
Mobile: 7903834373	Mobile : 7846996335

5. Transportation Area Anti Ragging Squad:

Mr. Ratan Kumar Sharma, Coordinator	Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Member
Mobile : 8084613437	Mobile : 9709111915
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Shahi, Member	Ms.TeenaMahato, Member
Mobile : 9006770065	Mobile : 9886425241

Security Incharge and guards (on duty) will be vigilant to curb the ragging.

The Institute Level Anti Ragging Squad and Hostel Anti Ragging Squad will work in coordination with Institute Level Anti Ragging Committee.

All concerned officials staffs of the Institute, students, members of the Anti Ragging Committees and Anti Ragging Squads are hereby requested to adhere to the stipulations and effectively monitor to prevent ragging in the college campus, canteen, hostel and buses activities in college, hostels and buses.

Principal

B. A. College of Engg. & Tech

Jamshedpur

CITY OFFICE: Bihar Association, Swarnarekha Link Road, Sakchi, Jamshedpur - 831001 (JHARKHAND)
Phone: 0657-2442533 / 0657-2431213 (Fax)

E-mail: info@bacet.ac.in, Website: www.bacet.ac.in